Can

Can Small
Black 60W

DUS604

Black 60W
Quicklink: Q1F8C

General

Cap

Colour
Construction
Dimmable

IP Rating

Dimensions
Base Diameter
Cable Length
Diameter
Height

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Voltage

ES/E27
Black
Metal
Yes
IPOO

132mm
1800mm
20mm
172mm

60W
240V

The Can Small up-light gives a fixed upward beam of light ideal for producing simple but
effective mood or feature lighting. It is free-standing, and plugs into a mains supply, so can
be easily moved around. This fitting can be used with most Edison screw cap lamps but is
more effective with halogen PAR or reflector lamps.

A plug is not supplied with this product and must be purchased separately.

If individual dimming is required an in-line dimmer must be purchased. Please refer to the
dimmers minimum and maximum loads so that a lamp with corresponding wattage is used.




